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MTROP Bell Schedule
Monday-Friday
Section1 8:30a.m.-10:15 a.m. - 105 minutes
Passing Period - 10:15 - 10:49 a.m. - 34 minutes
Section 2 10:49 a.m. - 12:34 p.m. - 105 minutes
Passing Period - 12:34 - 1:27 p.m. - 53 minutes
Section 3 1:27 p.m. - 3:12 p.m. - 105 minutes
Collaboration Wednesdays
Section1 9:10 a.m. - 10:35 a.m. - 85 minutes
Passing Period 10:35 - 11:15 a.m. - 40 minutes
Section 2 11:15a.m. - 12:40 p.m. - 85 minutes
Passing Period 12:40 - 1:32 p.m. - 52 minutes
Section 3 1:32 p.m. - 2:57 p.m. - 85 minutes
Minimum Day
Section 1 8:30 a.m. - 9:40 a.m. - 70 minutes
Passing Period - 9:40 - 9:45 a.m. - 5 minutes
Section 2 - 9:45 a.m. - 10:55 p.m. - 70 minutes
Passing Period - 10:55- 11:00 a.m. - 5 minutes
Lunch 11:00 a.m - 11:40 a.m, - 40 minutes
Passing Period - 11:40- 11:45 a.m. - 5 minutes
Section 3 - 11:45 a.m. - 12:55 p.m. - 70 minutes
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